SCSLIDE Results

J&J GREEN HORSE (9415) on 2023-08-19

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout
1 101 68.5 = 115.50
$US 85.47

1 116 68.5 115.50
$US 85.47

3 91 66.5 66.00
$US 48.84

4 98 66.0 33.00
$US 24.42

5 2 65.5 0.00
$US 0.00

5 99 65.5 0.00
$US 0.00

7 77 64.0 0.00
$US 0.00

7 316 64.0 0.00
$US 0.00

9 8 60.5 0.00
$US 0.00

10 9 58.0 0.00
$US 0.00

11 23 0.0 0.00
$US 0.00

11 118 0.0 0.00
$US 0.00

13 26 Scratch 0.00
$US 0.00

Printed on: 2023-08-23 at 5:45:26 PM

Horse/Owner(s)

GUNNERS CHIC TONITE
1) NANCY MARIANI

(596340)
(52766)

TAKETHEMONEYANDRUN  (652517)
1) RONALD K LEGERE  (61736)

DEFINITELYCASHENCHEX  (661469)
1) SHELLY ALICIA COLLING (507285)
MAGNUM BULLET  (605715)

1) CANDY MERTEN  (59395)

LUCKY  (565968)

1) BREANNE KLASSEN  (507909)

HB CATS CARBON COPY  (999999)
1) HEATHER BROWN  (30930)

THE IRISH MOB  (609908)

1) MICHAEL MUELLER  (36244)

HE IS THE DEAL  (655980)
1) TIM STANTON  (4338)

MALONE  (999999)
1) KRISTEN MCDONALD  (99999)

COCO  (999999)
1) ELYS TREMBLEY  (99999)

HOLLYWOODSTEPNSPARKS  (667998)
1) SAMANTHA A SPEED (47220)

LIL TINSEL ON TOP  (577889)
1) ELYSE S TREMBLAY (99628)

GUESS WHOS NU
1) GIOVANNA CANINI

(596646)
(511870)

Show Secretary:

NANCY MARIANI

RONALD K LEGERE

HARVEY COLLING

CANDY MERTEN

BREANNE KLASSEN

HEATHER BROWN

MICHAEL MUELLER

TIM STANTON

JESS D COFELL

JESS D COFELL

SAMANTHA A SPEED

ELYSE S TREMBLAY

CODY SABILA

(52766)

(61736)

(99999)

(59395)

(507909)

(30930)

(36244)

(4338)

(26467)

(26467)

(47220)

(99628)

(512520)
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SCSLIDE Results

J&J GREEN HORSE (9415) on 2023-08-19

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s)

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

No Division Name on 2023-08-19 pay schedule A

20.00 (14.80 USD)

X 13 Total Entries
= 260.00 Gross Entry Fees (A) (192.40 USD)
- 0.00 Trophy Cost (0.00 USD)
= 260.00 Gross Entry Fees (B) (192.40 USD)
- 0.00 5% Due to NRHA (C) (0.00 USD)
= 260.00 Net Entry Fees (D) (192.40 USD)
- 130.00 Retainage (E) (96.20 USD)
= 130.00 Amount to Purse (F) (96.20 USD)
+ 0.00 Added Money (0.00 USD)
= 130.00 Total Purse (96.20 USD)
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